Verleihungen 2019

Abzeichen
Bergkamen
Bdnen
Frondenberg
Holzwickede
Kamen
Lanen
Schwerte
Selm

Unna

Werne

Abnahmen in den Stadten und Gemeinden mit den Abzeichen in

GOLD
141
49
33
37
110
100
104
204
211
161

GOLD, SILBER und BRONZE

Erwachsene

SILBER
50
22
8
12
30
29
42
107
76
50

BRONZE

N N O O

10

19
18

GOLD
191
52
24
27
68
67
118
15
145
451

X KreisSportBund Unna e.V.

Jugend

SILBER
377
148

34
47
170
119
232
22
373
609

BRONZE
332
122

27
44
115
57
160
18
413
381



